LIS0000 304/0

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ac	idress)	
(Ac	Idress)	
(Cir	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	ısiness Entity Nar	me)
(Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



600269322716

02/12/15--01023--015 **160.00 Effective Date $\frac{2}{10}$

15 FEB | 2 PM |2: | 2

SECRETARY OF STATE
TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

FEB 1 9 2015

T. HAMPTON

COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration Section Division of Corporations	
SUBJI	ECT: Classic Millwork LLC Name of Lie	mited Liability Company
	closed Articles of Organization and fee(s) a	-
Please	return all correspondence concerning this n	natter to the following:
	Melanie L Perschka	Name of Person
	Classic Millwork LLC	Firm/Company
		rumeompany
	1013 Quaker Ridge Ct.	Address
	Oviedo, FL 32765	City/State and Zip Code
<u>cl</u>	assicmillworkllc@gmail.com E-mail address: (to be use	ed for future annual report notification)
For fur	ther information concerning this matter, ple	ase call:
.Melan	nie L Perschka at (Name of Person	Area Code Daytime Telephone Number
Enclos	ed is a check for the following amount:	
□ \$125 .0	00 Filing Fee \$\Bigcup \\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□\$155.00 Filing Fee & □\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) □\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Street/Courier Address Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

Effective Date 2 10 15

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

	<u>, </u>		
(N	Must end with the words "Lim	ited Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	
ARTICLE II - Addres	ss:		
The mailing address and	d street address of the princip	al office of the Limited Liability Company is:	
Principal Office Address:		Mailing Address:	
Classic Millwork LLC		Classic Millwork LLC	
1013 Quaker Ridge Ct.		1013 Quaker Ridge Ct.	
<u>1013 Quaker Ridge (</u>	<u> </u>	TO 13 Quaket Kluge Ci.	
Oviedo, FL 32765 ARTICLE III - Regist The Limited Liability (ered Agent, Registered Offi	Oviedo, Fl 32765 ce, & Registered Agent's Signature: own Registered Agent You must designate an individ	
Oviedo. FL 32765 ARTICLE III - Regist The Limited Liability (mother business entity) The name and the Floric	tered Agent, Registered Offi Company cannot serve as its o with an active Florida registr da street address of the registe	Oviedo, Fl 32765 ce, & Registered Agent's Signature: own Registered Agent You must designate an individuation.)	
Oviedo. FL 32765 ARTICLE III - Regist The Limited Liability (mother business entity) The name and the Floric	tered Agent, Registered Offi Company cannot serve as its o with an active Florida registr da street address of the registe Melanie L Perschka	Oviedo, Fl 32765 ce, & Registered Agent's Signature: own Registered Agent You must designate an individuation.)	
Oviedo. FL 32765 ARTICLE III - Regist The Limited Liability (another business entity) The name and the Florid	tered Agent, Registered Offi Company cannot serve as its o with an active Florida registr da street address of the registe Melanie L Perschka	Oviedo, Fl 32765 ce, & Registered Agent's Signature: own Registered Agent You must designate an individuation.) cred agent are:	
Oviedo. FL 32765 ARTICLE III - Regist The Limited Liability (another business entity) The name and the Florid	tered Agent, Registered Offi Company cannot serve as its o with an active Florida registr da street address of the registe Melanie L Perschka	Oviedo, Fl 32765 ce, & Registered Agent's Signature: own Registered Agent You must designate an individuation.) cred agent are:	
Oviedo. FL 32765 ARTICLE III - Regist The Limited Liability (another business entity) The name and the Florid	tered Agent, Registered Officompany cannot serve as its convith an active Florida registered a street address of the registered Melanie L Perschka	Oviedo, Fl 32765 ce, & Registered Agent's Signature: own Registered Agent You must designate an individuation.) cred agent are:	

y at ce the obligations of my position as registered agent as provide Chapter 605, F.S..

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)

Page 1 of 2

	<u>Title:</u> "AMBR" = Authorized	l Member	Name and Address:
	"MGR" = Manager		
	AMBR	-	Melanie L Perschka
			1013 Quaker Ridge Ct.
			Oviedo, FL 32765
		-	
		_	
	_	-	
	(Use attachment if nec	essarv)	
ın e1			g: <u>February 10, 2015</u> (OPTIONAL) and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days a
in et date TIC:	fective date is listed, the of filing.) LE VI: Other provisions	e date must be specific a , if any.	
in et date TIC:	fective date is listed, the of filing.) LE VI: Other provisions	e date must be specific a	and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days a
in et date TIC	fective date is listed, the of filing.) LE VI: Other provisions REQUIRED SIGNAT	if any. FURE: Signature of a member of	and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days a

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

Melanie L Perschka
Typed or printed name of signee

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

Page 2 of 2